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Product Name :
Vehicle Spray Painting Booth

Description :
Vehicle Spray Painting Booth
Technical Specification :

Air Flow

Voltage

Length

Width

Height

Fuel

Heat Output at Full Load
Function

Motor

Speed
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Vertical down Draft
415V

7500 mm

3950 mm

2600 mm

HSD

1,00,000 K.Cal/hr.
22,000 m3/hr

5HP

1440 rpm

Prominent & Leading Importer and Manufacturer from Thane, we offer Paint Shop Equipment such as Infrared

Paint Dryer and Paint Booth.
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